7MBR25U4P120-50
7MBR35U4P120-50
7MBR50U4P120-50 Fuji's New IGBT
Module reliable Quality service
Model 7MBR25U4P120-50 7MBR35U4P120-50
7MBR50U4P120-50
Brand Fuji
Category IGBT
Model 7MBR25U4P120-50
Type IGBT Module
Voltage Rating 1200 V
Current Rating 25 A
Maximum Junction Temperature T_j = 150 °C
Weight 100g
Dimensions (Typical) 38mm x 24mm x 3mm
Configuration 7-Pack
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about 7MBR25U4P120-50 7MBR35U4P120-50
7MBR50U4P120-50. The product parameters displayed on Invshop are entered by Invshop
engineers according to the specifications, and efforts have been made to minimize errors, but we
cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the parameters. Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-314.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)